09.00-09.30

09.30-09.45

09.45-10.00

10.00-10.30

10:30-11:00

11.00-12:15

12.15-13.30

13:30-13:50

13.50-15:15

15:15-15:45

15:45-16:30

BURNOUT INTERVENTION TRAINING

Rethinking the Healthy Organisation

14th of December 2011 in Seeburg, Lower Saxony

Registration

Greetings
Maren Satke, die Berater (BOIT Project Coordinator), Vienna

The BOIT Project — A Short Overview
Tanja Wehr, BUPNET GmbH, Géttingen

Organisational Health — A Part of Organisational Culture
Dieter Kaiser, Area Manager for BARMER GEK, Goslar
Lecture and Discussion

Coffee Break

World Café
New Perspectives on the Topic of Healthy Organisations

Lunch Break

What is Burnout and what can we do about it?
Sara Tement, University of Vienna, Department of Organisational Psychology
Lecture and Discussion

Workshops

- Burnout

- Prevention

- Organisational Health Management
- A Healthy Organisation

Coffee Break

Outcomes of the Workshops and Closing Remarks

Lanquage: The conference will be conducted in German
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