

BUSINESS HEALTHRethinking the Healthy Organisation

14th of December 2011 in Seeburg, Lower Saxony

The Programme

09.00-09.30	Registration
09.30-09.45	Greetings Maren Satke, die Berater (BOIT Project Coordinator), Vienna
09.45-10.00	The BOIT Project – A Short Overview Tanja Wehr, BUPNET GmbH, Göttingen
10.00-10.30	Organisational Health – A Part of Organisational Culture Dieter Kaiser, Area Manager for BARMER GEK, Goslar Lecture and Discussion
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break
11.00-12:15	World Café New Perspectives on the Topic of Healthy Organisations
12.15-13.30	Lunch Break
13:30-13:50	What is Burnout and what can we do about it? Sara Tement, University of Vienna, Department of Organisational Psychology Lecture and Discussion
13.50-15:15	Workshops - Burnout - Prevention - Organisational Health Management - A Healthy Organisation
15:15-15:45	Coffee Break
15:45-16:30	Outcomes of the Workshops and Closing Remarks

Language: The conference will be conducted in German

